Date
1/4/2026
1/4/2026
1/4/2026
1/4/2026

1/11/2026
1/11/2026
1/11/2026
1/11/2026

1/18/2026
1/18/2026
1/18/2026
1/18/2026

1/25/2026
1/25/2026
1/25/2026
1/25/2026

2/1/2026
2/1/2026
2/1/2026
2/1/2026

2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/15/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026

Start Time
6:40 PM
7:50 PM
9:00 PM
10:10 PM

6:20 PM
7:30PM
8:40 PM
9:50 PM

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
10:00 PM

5:50 PM
7:00 PM
8:10 PM
9:20PM

6:15PM
7:25PM
8:25PM
9:45PM

NO GAMES WEEKEND OF 2/8 - SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

4:15PM
5:25PM
8:45PM
9:55PM

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
10:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:10 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM

TEAM 1
GOLD

FREEZE
AMPF
CBG

RAY'S
AKRON
THUNDER
GOLD

RAY'S
GOLD
CBG
THUNDER

DOM'S
RAY'S

GOLD
CBG

BLACK

FREEZE

DOM'S
RAY'S

RAY'S
AMPF
GOLD

THUNDER

CBG
GOLD
RAY'S
AMPF

GOLD
FREEZE
CBG
DOM'S
RAY'S

TEAM 2
THUNDER
SEALS
AKRON
BLACK

AMPF
DOM'S
SEALS
FREEZE

DOM'S
SEALS
BLACK
FREEZE

AMPF
AKRON
THUNDER
BLACK

CBG
SEALS
AKRON
AMPF

DOM'S
AKRON
FREEZE
SEALS

BLACK
THUNDER
AKRON
DOM'S

SEALS
THUNDER
BLACK
AKRON
AMPF

BYE WEEK
RAYS
DOMS

BYE WEEK
CBG
BLACK

BYE WEEK
AMPF
AKRON

BYE WEEK
FREEZE
SEALS

BYE WEEK
GOLD
THUNDER

BYE WEEK
CBG
BLACK

BYE WEEK
FREEZE
SEALS



3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026

3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026

3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026

3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026

4:10PM
5:20PM
6:30 PM
7:40PM

5:40 PM
6:50 PM
8:00PM
9:10 PM

3:00 PM
4:10PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM

3:00PM
4:10PM
5:20PM
6:30 PM
7:40PM

SEALS
CBG
AMPF
RAY'S

CBG
RAY'S
FREEZE
SEALS

GOLD
THUNDER
DOM'S
CBG

RAY'S
DOM'S
FREEZE
GOLD
CBG

FREEZE
BLACK
AKRON
DOM'S

BLACK
AKRON
THUNDER
GOLD

FREEZE
SEALS
AMPF
BLACK

AMPF
AKRON
SEALS
THUNDER
BLACK

BYE WEEK
GOLD
THUNDER

BYE WEEK
AMPF
DOM'S

BYE WEEK
RAY'S
AKRON

***NOTE, THE GAMES BELOW ARE ON SATURDAY 4-4, EASTER IS 4-5.***

4/4/2026
4/4/2026
4/4/2026
4/4/2026
4/4/2026

4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026

4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026

2:30 PM
3:40PM
4:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:10 PM

2:30 PM
3:40PM
4:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:10 PM

1:15PM
2:25PM
3:35PM
4:45PM
5:55PM

CBG
GOLD
THUNDER
RAY'S
AKRON

RAY'S
AMPF
GOLD
THUNDER
CBG

A League Seed #1
B League Seed #1
CBG
AlLeague Seed #3
B League Seed #3

BLACK
SEALS
FREEZE
DOM'S
AMPF

AKRON
DOM'S
FREEZE
SEALS
BLACK

A League Seed #2
B League Seed #2
BLACK
A League Seed #4
B League Seed #4



