

Date	Start Time	TEAM 1	TEAM 2	
1/4/2026	6:40 PM	GOLD	THUNDER	BYE WEEK
1/4/2026	7:50 PM	FREEZE	SEALS	RAYS
1/4/2026	9:00 PM	AMPF	AKRON	DOMS
1/4/2026	10:10 PM	CBG	BLACK	
1/11/2026	6:20 PM	RAY'S	AMPF	BYE WEEK
1/11/2026	7:30 PM	AKRON	DOM'S	CBG
1/11/2026	8:40 PM	THUNDER	SEALS	BLACK
1/11/2026	9:50 PM	GOLD	FREEZE	
1/18/2026	6:30 PM	RAY'S	DOM'S	BYE WEEK
1/18/2026	7:40 PM	GOLD	SEALS	AMPF
1/18/2026	8:50 PM	CBG	BLACK	AKRON
1/18/2026	10:00 PM	THUNDER	FREEZE	
1/25/2026	5:50 PM	DOM'S	AMPF	BYE WEEK
1/25/2026	7:00 PM	RAY'S	AKRON	FREEZE
1/25/2026	8:10 PM	GOLD	THUNDER	SEALS
1/25/2026	9:20 PM	CBG	BLACK	
2/1/2026	6:15 PM	BLACK	CBG	BYE WEEK
2/1/2026	7:25 PM	FREEZE	SEALS	GOLD
2/1/2026	8:25 PM	DOM'S	AKRON	THUNDER
2/1/2026	9:45 PM	RAY'S	AMPF	

NO GAMES WEEKEND OF 2/8 - SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

2/15/2026	4:15 PM	RAY'S	DOM'S	BYE WEEK
2/15/2026	5:25 PM	AMPF	AKRON	CBG
2/15/2026	8:45 PM	GOLD	FREEZE	BLACK
2/15/2026	9:55 PM	THUNDER	SEALS	
2/22/2026	6:30 PM	CBG	BLACK	BYE WEEK
2/22/2026	7:40 PM	GOLD	THUNDER	FREEZE
2/22/2026	8:50 PM	RAY'S	AKRON	SEALS
2/22/2026	10:00 PM	AMPF	DOM'S	
3/1/2026	3:00 PM	GOLD	SEALS	
3/1/2026	4:10 PM	FREEZE	THUNDER	
3/1/2026	5:20 PM	CBG	BLACK	
3/1/2026	6:30 PM	DOM'S	AKRON	
3/1/2026	7:40 PM	RAY'S	AMPF	

3/8/2026	4:10 PM	SEALS	FREEZE	BYE WEEK
3/8/2026	5:20 PM	CBG	BLACK	GOLD
3/8/2026	6:30 PM	AMPF	AKRON	THUNDER
3/8/2026	7:40 PM	RAY'S	DOM'S	

3/15/2026	5:40 PM	CBG	BLACK	BYE WEEK
3/15/2026	6:50 PM	RAY'S	AKRON	AMPF
3/15/2026	8:00 PM	FREEZE	THUNDER	DOM'S
3/15/2026	9:10 PM	SEALS	GOLD	

3/22/2026	3:00 PM	GOLD	FREEZE	BYE WEEK
3/22/2026	4:10 PM	THUNDER	SEALS	RAY'S
3/22/2026	5:20 PM	DOM'S	AMPF	AKRON
3/22/2026	6:30 PM	CBG	BLACK	

3/29/2026	3:00 PM	RAY'S	AMPF
3/29/2026	4:10 PM	DOM'S	AKRON
3/29/2026	5:20 PM	FREEZE	SEALS
3/29/2026	6:30 PM	GOLD	THUNDER
3/29/2026	7:40 PM	CBG	BLACK

*****NOTE, THE GAMES BELOW ARE ON SATURDAY 4-4, EASTER IS 4-5.*****

4/4/2026	2:30 PM	CBG	BLACK
4/4/2026	3:40 PM	GOLD	SEALS
4/4/2026	4:50 PM	THUNDER	FREEZE
4/4/2026	6:00 PM	RAY'S	DOM'S
4/4/2026	7:10 PM	AKRON	AMPF

4/12/2026	2:30 PM	RAY'S	AKRON
4/12/2026	3:40 PM	AMPF	DOM'S
4/12/2026	4:50 PM	GOLD	FREEZE
4/12/2026	6:00 PM	THUNDER	SEALS
4/12/2026	7:10 PM	CBG	BLACK

4/19/2026	1:15 PM	A League Seed #1	A League Seed #2
4/19/2026	2:25 PM	B League Seed #1	B League Seed #2
4/19/2026	3:35 PM	CBG	BLACK
4/19/2026	4:45 PM	A League Seed #3	A League Seed #4
4/19/2026	5:55 PM	B League Seed #3	B League Seed #4